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SPIRITS

r—~— VODKA —

25ml 50ml
Absolut £5.00 £7.50
Ciroc £6.00 £8.50
Red Berry, Apple, Rineapple, Original
Grey Goose £6.00 £8.50
Belvedere £6.00 £8.50

25ml 50ml
Gordon £5.00 £7.50
Gordons Pink £5.00 £7.50
Hendrick’'s £6.00 £8.50
Monkey 47 £6.00 £8.50

/— ~— WHISKEY —

25ml
Jack Daniels £5.00
Jack Daniels Honey £5.00
Jameson £5.00
JW Black Label £7.00
Chivas 7yr £6.00
Glenfiddich £6.00
Glenmorgan £7.00
Woodford Reserve £7.00

/\/

25ml
Bacardi £5.00
Havanna 70z £5.00
Captain Morgan Black £5.00

Captain Morgan Spiced £5.00
Malibu £5.00
Kraken Black £6.00
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum £6.00

%

50ml
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

£9.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.50
£9.50

RUM _—

50ml
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.50
£8.50

Hennessey Vs
Courvaoisier
Remy Martin VSOP
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Pimms
Archers’ =
Disaronno. v\\\ |
Chambord -
Baileys

Tia Maria
Kahula
Passoa
Cointreau

25ml 50ml
£5.00 £7.50
£5.00 £7.50
£6.00 £8.50

25ml

£4.50
£5.00
£5.00

£4.50

LIQUERS —

50ml

£6.00
£6.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£7.50
£7.00

/—>~— SHOOTERS —

Tequilla
Zombie
Sambuca
Kahula
Jager
Tequilla Rose
B52

£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50

DRAUGHTS

Half Pint £3.00
Pint £5.00

Madri

Cobra
Guinness
Malabar IPA

Bottle £4.25

Corona
Budweiser
London Pride
Kopperberg

BOTTLES

Package

(sparklers 5 mixers)

Absolut
Ciroc

Grey goose
Belevedere
Gordons / Pink
Hendrick's
Hennessey
Courvoisier
Jameson
Black Label
Tequilla Rose

£ 90.00 W

£130.00
£140.00
£140.00
£100.00
£100.00
£140.00
£140.00
£120.00
£140.00
£120.00

WINES

o~ WHITE N \
175ml 250ml bt
Sauvignon Blanc £5.00 £6.50 £21.95
Pinot Griogio £5.50 £7.50 £24.95
Chardonnay £26.00
175ml 250ml bt
White Zinfandel £5.00 £7.00 £21.95
Pinot Grigio £6.00 £7.50 £23.95
o—— RED —
175ml 250ml  btl
Merlot £5.00 £7.00 £21.95
Shiraz £5.50 £7.50 £22.95
Malbec £27.95
Riojia £24.95
SPARKLING
/T~ CHAMPAGNE —
200ml _ btl
Bottega Gold Prosecco £10.50 £29.95
Moet & Chandnon £100.00

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut NV £160.00

Coke

Diet Coke
Sprite
Fanta
Appletizer
Redbull

Schweppes Tonic / Slimline / Soda
Pineapple Juice / Orange Juice

Cranberry Juice /Apple Juice
Watermelon Juice /

SOFT DRINKS ess /stizsom

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£3.30
£2.50
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

Ginger Ale £2.50

Still Water
Sparkling Water

£2.50 - £4.00/Irg
£2.50 - £4.00/Irg
Barbican £2.95
Raspberry/Apple/
Pineapple/Peach/Strawberry
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COCKTAILS
SIGNATURES CLASSICS

S = QT
EVIL EYE MIDORI SOUR
Tequila, Triple sec, Lime, Citrus, £9.50 Midori, vodka, lime topped with £8.95
Agave - (served frozen) soda
PORNSTAR MARTINI

NEFERTITI'S POISON

Vodka based, Grenadine, stirred
with blueberry

vodka, Passoa, Pineapple and £8.95
£11.35 Passionfruit

WATERMELON MARTINI

Fresh watermelon shaken with

ANUBIS vodka and lime
Rum, cherry, passion fruit, £3.75 CLASSIC MOJITO £8.35
pineapple Fresh mint and lime muddled with

white rum topped with lemonade

CAIRO'S SIGNATURE £9.95 STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Sesame infused whisky and orange Fresh strawberry infused with rum
and lime served frozen

£9.95

THE CLEOPATRA

vodka, citrus and lychee

APEROL SPRITZ
£9.75
Aperol, Prosecco topped with soda £8.65

SHARM EL-SHAKE ESPRESSO MARTINI
Dark rum, orange bitter, infused £9.75 Dark aromatic coffee shaken with £9.55
with raspberry vanilla
SPHINX SEX ON THE BEACH £8.55
Tequillg, calpis, lime and cucumber  £9.45 Vodka, Arches, pineapple, orange
topped with sweet cranberry
THE RED SEA PINA COLADA
Gin, summer berries, lime £3.65 White rum, pineapple and double £8.35
cream
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W00 W00 £22.95

Vodka, archers, cranberry, lime

PIMMS LEMONADE £19.50

Pimms, orange, cucumber,
lemonade & strawberry

APEROL SPRITZ  £22.85

Aperol, Prosecco and soda

SANGRIA £24.35

Red wine, brandy, orange, lemon
topped with sparkling water

mockTas | £7
T

SAHARA BERRY SODA
Raspberries & blueberries,
cranberry, citrus topped with soda

ANANAS MINT FIZZ

Pineapple, lime, mint topped with
soda

WATERMELON COOLER

Fresh watermelon, mint and lime

HAWAIIAN COLADA

Pineapple, double cream, coconuts

MANGO DAIQURI

Fresh mango, gum syrup served
frozen

MOJITO

Mint leaves, lime topped with
lemonade
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2-4-1 COCKTAILS

Sunday to Wednesday
until 5pm

*

T's & C's Apply
You have a valid ID to order drink




