

DRINKS MENU



SPIRITS

DRAUGHTS

WINES

VODKA

	25ml	50ml
Absolut	£5.00	£7.50
Ciroc	£6.00	£8.50
Red Berry, Apple, Pineapple, I	Original	

Grey Goose	£6.00	£8.50
Belvedere	£6.00 1111	£8.50

GIN

	<u> 25ml</u>	50ml
Gordon	£5.00	£7.50
Gordons Pink	£5.00	£7.50
Hendrick's	£6.00	£8.50
Monkey 47	£6.00	£8.50

WHISKEY

	(1)	
ty.	25ml	50ml
Jack Daniels	£5.00	£7.50
Jack Daniels Honey	£5.00	£7.50
Jameson	£5.00	£7.50
JW Black Label	£7.00	£9.50
Chivas 7yr	£6.00	£8.50
Glenfiddich	£6.00	£8.50
Glenmorgan	£7.00	£9.50
Woodford Reserve	£7.00	£9.50



BRANDY

	25MI	5UMI	
Hennessey Vs	£5.00	£7.50	
Courvoisier	£5.00	£7.50	
Remy Martin VSOP	£6.00	£8.50	

LIQUERS

	25ml	50ml
Pimms		£6.00
Archers	£4.50	£6.50
Disaronno	£5.00	£7.50
Chambord	£5.00	£7.50
Baileys		£8.00
Tia Maria	- CK	£8.00
Kahula	1.50	£8.00
Passoa	£4.50	£7.50
Cointreau		£7.00

Half Pi	nt £3.00	t £3.00
Pint	£5.00	£5.00

Madri	Corona
Cobra	Budweise
Guinness	London P
Malabar IPA	Kopperbe

BOTTLES

Package

(sparklers 5 mixers)

Absolut

Grey goose

Belevedere

Hendrick's

Hennessey

Courvoisier

Black Label

Tequilla Rose

Jameson

Gordons / Pink

Ciroc

Bottle £4.25

Corona	×
Budweiser	
London Pride	
Kopperberg	

£ 90.00

£130.00

£140.00

£140.00

£100.00

£100.00

£140.00

£140.00

£120.00

£140.00

£120.00

WHITE

	<u> 175ml</u>	<u>250ml</u>	btl
Sauvignon Blanc	£5.00	£6.50	£21.95
Pinot Griogio	£5.50	£7.50	£24.95
Chardonnay			£26.00

ROSE

	<u>175ml</u>	<u>250ml</u>	btl
White Zinfandel	£5.00	£7.00	£21.95
Pinot Grigio	£6.00	£7.50	£23.95

RED

	175ml	250ml	htl
	Male		
Merlot	£5.00	£7.00	£21.95
Shiraz	£5.50	£7.50	£22.9
Malbec		relet.	£27.9!
Riojia		Vices	£24.9
S	PARKLIN	G	
CH CH	AMPAGI		5

	200ml	btl_
Bottega Gold Prosecco	£10.50	£29.95
Moet & Chandnon		£100.00
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé	Brut NV	£160.00

SOFT DRINKS (Glass / Btl 330ml)

£2.50

£2.50 - £4.00/lrg £2.50 - £4.00/lrg

£2.95

1		SHUUTER	5	Coke	£2.75		
25ml	50ml			Diet Coke	£2.75	Ginger Ale	
£5.00	£7.50	Tequilla	£4.00	Sprite	£2.75		
£5.00	£7.50	Zombie	£4.50	Fanta	£2.75	Still Water	£2.50
£5.00	£7.50	Sambuca	£4.00	Appletizer	£2.75	Sparkling Water	£2.50
£5.00	£7.50	Kahula	£4.00	Redbull	£3.30		
£5.00	£7.50	Jager 🐣	£4.00	Schweppes Tonic / Slimline / Soda	£2.50	Barbican	£2.95
£6.00	£8.50	Tequilla Rose	£4.00	Pineapple Juice / Orange Juice	£2.95	Raspberry/Apple/	
£6.00	£8.50	B52	£4.50	Cranberry Juice /Apple Juice Watermelon Juice /	£2.95 £2.95	Pineapple/Peach/Stro	awberry
	£5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £6.00	£5.00 £7.50 £5.00 £7.50 £5.00 £7.50 £5.00 £7.50 £5.00 £7.50 £6.00 £8.50	25ml 50ml £5.00 £7.50 Tequilla £5.00 £7.50 Zombie £5.00 £7.50 Sambuca £5.00 £7.50 Kahula £5.00 £7.50 Jager £6.00 £8.50 Tequilla Rose	£5.00 £7.50 Tequilla £4.00 £5.00 £7.50 Zombie £4.50 £5.00 £7.50 Sambuca £4.00 £5.00 £7.50 Kahula £4.00 £5.00 £7.50 Jager £4.00 £6.00 £8.50 Tequilla Rose £4.00	25ml 50ml Diet Coke £5.00 £7.50 Tequilla £4.00 Sprite £5.00 £7.50 Zombie £4.50 Fanta £5.00 £7.50 Sambuca £4.00 Appletizer £5.00 £7.50 Kahula £4.00 Redbull £5.00 £7.50 Jager £4.00 Schweppes Tonic / Slimline / Soda £6.00 £8.50 Tequilla Rose £4.00 Pineapple Juice / Orange Juice £6.00 £8.50 B52 £4.50 Cranberry Juice / Apple Juice	25ml 50ml Diet Coke £2.75 £5.00 £7.50 Tequilla £4.00 Sprite £2.75 £5.00 £7.50 Zombie £4.50 Fanta £2.75 £5.00 £7.50 Sambuca £4.00 Appletizer £2.75 £5.00 £7.50 Kahula £4.00 Redbull £3.30 £5.00 £7.50 Jager £4.00 Schweppes Tonic / Slimline / Soda £2.50 £6.00 £8.50 Tequilla Rose £4.00 Pineapple Juice / Orange Juice £2.95 £6.00 £8.50 B52 £4.50 Cranberry Juice / Apple Juice £2.95	25ml 50ml Diet Coke £2.75 Ginger Ale



EVIL EYE Tequila, Triple sec, Lime, Citrus, Agave - (served frozen)	£9.50	MIDORI SOUR Midori, vodka, lime topped with soda	£8.95	
NEEEDTITUS DOISON		PORNSTAR MARTINI		
NEFERTITI'S POISON Vodka based, Grenadine, stirred	£11.95	Vodka, Passoa, Pineapple and Passionfruit	£8.95	
with blueberry		WATERMELON MARTINI		
ANUBIS		Fresh watermelon shaken with vodka and lime		
Rum, cherry, passion fruit, pineapple	£9.75	CLASSIC MOJITO Fresh mint and lime muddled with white rum topped with lemonade	£8.95	
CAIRO'S SIGNATURE	£9.95	STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI	£9.95	
Sesame infused whisky and orange		Fresh strawberry infused with rum and lime served frozen		
THE CLEOPATRA		APEROL SPRITZ		
vodka, citrus and lychee	£9.75	Aperol, Prosecco topped with soda	£8.65	
SHARM EL-SHAKE Dark rum, orange bitter, infused with raspberry	£9.75	ESPRESSO MARTINI Dark aromatic coffee shaken with vanilla	£9.55	
SPHINX Tequilla, calpis, lime and cucumber	£9.45	SEX ON THE BEACH Vodka, Arches, pineapple, orange topped with sweet cranberry	£8.55	
THE RED SEA	£9.65	PINA COLADA	00.05	
Gin, summer berries, lime		White rum, pineapple and double	£8.95	





cream



MOCKTAILS

£7

woo woo

£22,95

Vodka, archers, cranberry, lime

PIMMS LEMONADE £19.50

Pimms, orange, cucumber, lemonade & strawberry

APEROL SPRITZ

£22.95

Aperol, Prosecco and soda

£24.95

SANGRIA

Red wine, brandy, orange, lemon topped with sparkling water

SAHARA BERRY SODA

Raspberries & blueberries, cranberry, citrus topped with soda

ANANAS MINT FIZZ

Pineapple, lime, mint topped with soda

WATERMELON COOLER

Fresh watermelon, mint and lime

HAWAIIAN COLADA

Pineapple, double cream, coconuts

MANGO DAIQURI

Fresh mango, gum syrup served frozen

MOJITO

Mint leaves, lime topped with lemonade

2-4-1 COCKTAILS

Sunday to Wednesday until 5pm

T's & C's Apply
You have a valid ID to order drink



